BID SUMMARY FOR SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ASPHALT OIL FOR CHIP SEAL

		Co	ntract # 2024-05	Date: January 31, 2024				
BID ITEMS			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ALBINA ASPHALT			
ITEN	DESCRIPTION			COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	HFRS-P2 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	2,100 Tons	\$700.00	\$1,470,000.00	\$630.00	\$1,323,000.00		
2	HFRS-P1 EMULSIFIED ASPHALT 50% DELUTE	500 Tons	\$450.00	\$225,000.00	\$400.00	\$200,000.00		
3	DELIVERY OF EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	2,600 Tons	\$30.00	\$78,000.00	\$30.00	\$78,000.00		
4	4000 GALLLON PORTABLE TANKER	4 Months	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00		
	Contract Total Total	2,600 Tons	I	\$1,775,000.00		\$1,621,000.00		